
S p r i n g  A c t i v i t i e s  G u i d e
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Kinbridge - Main Location - 200 Christopher Dr.

Program Cost Dates Time

Badminton
Basketball
Kids Can Cook
Basketball Drop-In
STEAM

Tues, May 3-Jun 7
Tues, May 3-Jun 7
Tues, May 3-Jun 7
Wed, Apr 13-June 29
Wed, May 4-June 8

30.00
30.00
35.00
Free
30.00

CHILDREN AND YOUTH PROGRAMMING

Christopher Champlain
Resource Centre 

8-125 Champlain Blvd.

Main Location
 200 Christopher Dr.
Ph: 519-624-3855

 

Southwood
Resource Centre

1-241 Southwood Dr.

R e g i s t e r :  i n f o @ k i n b r i d g e . c a  /  5 1 9 - 6 2 4 - 3 8 5 5

Age

8-12
8-12
8-12
15-19
9-12

5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30
6:30-7:45
6:00-8:00
6:00-7:30

Mon, May 2-Jun 13
Tues, May 3- Jun 7
Wed, May 4-Jun 8
Sat, May 14-Jun 18

Hope 4 The Future: Inspire
GIrls Club
Boys Club
STEAM

 

Free
Free
Free
Free

4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
3:15-4:30

Cost Dates TimeProgram Age
10-13
6-11
6-11
4-8

Kinbridge - Southwood Resource Centre - 1-241 Southwood Dr.

Girls Club
STEAM

Free
Free

Program Cost Dates Time
Thurs, May 5-Jun 9
Sat, May 14-Jun 18

4:00-5:00
1:00-2:15

Age

6-11
4-8

Kinbridge - Christopher Champlain Resource Centre - 8-125 Champlain Blvd.

Soccer
Mini Chefs
Baking From Around the World
Tiny Toes
My First Dance Class

Sat, May 14-Jun 18
Sat, May 14-Jun 18
Sat, May 14-Jun 18
Sat, May 14-Jun 18
Sat, May 14-Jun 18

30.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
30.00

8-12
4-7
8-12
2-4
5-7

2:00-3:00
2:30-3:45
4:00-5:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00

Cook 2 Connect 12+ 35.00 Mon, May 2-Jun 13 5:00-6:30

Find us on social media
and learn about upcoming events!

After School Programs - Spaces available!
Email info@kinbridge.ca for details

Kinbridge Community Association  Recreation Programs
follow the High Five quality standards 
for children’s programs.  HIGH FIVE is Canada’s only
comprehensive quality standard for children’s programs
and holds true to the five principles of healthy child
development that research indicates are essential for
providing a positive experience for kids. For more
information visit HIGHFIVE.org 

mailto:info@kinbridge.ca


P.D. Day Camp - June 3
at our Main location - 200 Christopher Drive

$30.00
Register: info@kinbridge.ca
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Kinbridge Community Association  Recreation Programs follow the High Five quality standards for
children’s programs.  HIGH FIVE is Canada’s only comprehensive quality standard for children’s
programs and holds true to the five principles of healthy child development that research indicates
are essential for providing a positive experience for kids. For more information visit HIGHFIVE.org 

Program/Age/Cost Dates/Location

SPORTS ADULT / ALL AGES

Find us on social media
and learn about upcoming events!

Learn about our programming for
newcomer youth and seniors.
Visit www.kinbridge.ca

Christopher Champlain
Resource Centre 

8-125 Champlain Blvd.

Main Location
 200 Christopher Dr.
Ph: 519-624-3855

 

Southwood
Resource Centre

1-241 Southwood Dr.

R e g i s t e r :  i n f o @ k i n b r i d g e . c a  /  5 1 9 - 6 2 4 - 3 8 5 5

Kinbridge Drop In Sports Nights  - FREE
Mondays 6:30-8:00
Central Public School
May 2-Jun 13
Ages 7-12

Tuesdays 6:30-8:00
St. Andrew's Public School
May 3-Jun 14
Ages 10-16

[lead] Training
May 3-24
3:45-5:45 P.M.
Registration fee: $115.00
Kinbridge - 200 Christopher Drive
Are you interested in developing
leadership and employment skills?
[lead] is a certifcate program for
youth ages 12-16 that teaches
leadership skills and a fun and
exciting way!
Register: info@kinbridge.ca

Fridays 6:30-8:00
Moffatt Creek Public School
May 6- June 17
Ages 12-16

Fridays 6:30-8:00
Tait Public School
May 6-June 17
Ages 10-16

Drop In Pickleball
Adults 18+

5.00/Person/Hour

Thursdays
April 26-June 30
6:30-8:30 P.M.

Main Gym

Saturdays
April 26-June 30

10:30 A.M.-12:30 P.M.
Main Gym

Tuesdays and Thursdays
9:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M.

Beginning in June
Kinbridge - Main

Register: info@kinbridge.ca

S p r i n g  A c t i v i t i e s  G u i d e
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mailto:info@kinbridge.ca


Summer Camp Registration

Kinbridge Community Association  Recreation Programs follow the High Five quality standards for
children’s programs.  HIGH FIVE is Canada’s only comprehensive quality standard for children’s
programs and holds true to the five principles of healthy child development that research indicates
are essential for providing a positive experience for kids. For more information visit HIGHFIVE.org 

Find us on social media
and learn about upcoming events!

Christopher Champlain
Resource Centre 

8-125 Champlain Blvd.

Main Location
 200 Christopher Dr.
Ph: 519-624-3855

 

Southwood
Resource Centre

1-241 Southwood Dr.

R e g i s t e r :  i n f o @ k i n b r i d g e . c a  /  5 1 9 - 6 2 4 - 3 8 5 5

Volunteer with Kinbridge!
Are you retired and looking to give back?

Are you a student seeking volunteer hours?
Email: roseb@kinbridge.ca

Summer camp registration is on now! 
Learn more here:
https://kinbridgecommunityassociation.campbrainregistration.com/

NOW RECRUITING
Summer Camp Leaders in Training
If you are interested in volunteering as 
a Leader in Training (LIT) this summer, 

please view full posting here:
https://www.kinbridge.ca/volunteerandcareer/

Application deadline is April 29, 2022.

Community Garden
We have a limited number of

garden plots available to the public.
Garden plots will open in May.

Email Rose to reserve your plot!
roseb@kinbridge.ca

Community Clean Up
Saturday, April 23

10:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M.
Southwood and Christopher-Champlain

Register: info@kinbridge.ca
Registered participants will receive 

pizza and a drink at the end of clean up.
Participants under the age of 12 must be

accompanied by an adult.

 

Adult Activities
Activities for adults are offered 

year-round.
Nutrition and cooking, physical exercise,

and educational sessions are offered.
No to low-cost.

To learn more: info@kinbridge.ca

Suggestions welcomed!
Don't see what you're looking for?

Have an idea for an activity or program?
Let us know!

info@kinbridge.ca
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