#### Christopher Champlain Resource Centre 8-125 Champlain Blvd.

2022 Main Location 200 Christopher Dr. Ph: 519-624-3855

Southwood

**Resource Centre** 

1-241 Southwood Dr.

Spring Activities Guide

Register: <u>info@kinbridge.ca</u> / 519-624-3855

# **CHILDREN AND YOUTH PROGRAMMING**

Kinbridge - Main Location - 200 Christopher Dr.							
Program	Age	Cost	Dates	Time			
Cook 2 Connect	12+	35.00	Mon, May 2-Jun 13	5:00-6:30			
Badminton	8-12	30.00	Tues, May 3-Jun 7	5:30-6:30			
Basketball	8-12	30.00	Tues, May 3-Jun 7	6:30-7:30			
Kids Can Cook	8-12	35.00	Tues, May 3-Jun 7	6:30-7:45			
Basketball Drop-In	15-19	Free	Wed, Apr 13-June 29	6:00-8:00			
STEAM	9-12	30.00	Wed, May 4-June 8	6:00-7:30			
Soccer	8-12	30.00	Sat, May 14-Jun 18	2:00-3:00			
Mini Chefs	4-7	35.00	Sat, May 14-Jun 18	2:30-3:45			
Baking From Around the World	8-12	35.00	Sat, May 14-Jun 18	4:00-5:00			
Tiny Toes	2-4	35.00	Sat, May 14-Jun 18	3:00-4:00			
My First Dance Class	5-7	30.00	Sat, May 14-Jun 18	4:00-5:00			

Program	Age	Cost	Dates	Time
Girls Club	6-11	Free	Thurs, May 5-Jun 9	4:00-5:00
STEAM	4-8	Free	Sat, May 14-Jun 18	1:00-2:15

#### Kinbridge - Southwood Resource Centre - 1-241 Southwood Dr.

Program	Age	Cost	Dates	Time	
Hope 4 The Future: Inspire	10-13	Free	Mon, May 2-Jun 13	4:00-5:00	
Girls Club	6-11	Free	Tues, May 3- Jun 7	4:00-5:00	
Boys Club	6-11	Free	Wed, May 4-Jun 8	4:00-5:00	
STEAM	4-8	Free	Sat, May 14-Jun 18	3:15-4:30	

#### After School Programs - Spaces available! Email info@kinbridge.ca for details

Find us on social media and learn about upcoming events!





Kinbridge Community Association Recreation Programs follow the High Five quality standards for children's programs. HIGH FIVE is Canada's only comprehensive quality standard for children's programs and holds true to the five principles of healthy child development that research indicates are essential for providing a positive experience for kids. For more information visit HIGHFIVE.org

The best way to play™



# Spring Activities Guide 2022

Main Location

Christopher Champlain **Resource Centre** 8-125 Champlain Blvd.

Southwood 200 Christopher Dr. **Resource Centre** 1-241 Southwood Dr. Ph: 519-624-3855

# Register: info@kinbridge.ca / 519-624-3855

#### **Kinbridge Drop In Sports Nights** - FREE

Mondays 6:30-8:00 Central Public School May 2-Jun 13 Ages 7-12

Fridays 6:30-8:00 Moffatt Creek Public School Mav 6- June 17 Ages 12-16

Tuesdays 6:30-8:00 St. Andrew's Public School May 3-Jun 14 Ages 10-16

Fridays 6:30-8:00 Tait Public School May 6-June 17 Ages 10-16



# SPORTS ADULT / ALL AGES

Program/Age/Cost

Dates/Location

Drop In Pickleball Adults 18+ 5.00/Person/Hour



Thursdays April 26-June 30 6:30-8:30 P.M. Main Gym

Saturdays April 26-June 30 10:30 A.M.-12:30 P.M. Main Gym

leadership excellence asse development

### [lead] Training

May 3-24 3:45-5:45 P.M. Registration fee: \$115.00 Kinbridge - 200 Christopher Drive Are you interested in developing leadership and employment skills? [lead] is a certifcate program for youth ages 12-16 that teaches leadership skills and a fun and exciting way! Register: info@kinbridge.ca

P.D. Day Camp - June 3 at our Main location - 200 Christopher Drive \$30.00 Register: info@kinbridge.ca



#### **Tuesdays and Thursdays** 9:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Beginning in June

Kinbridge - Main Register: info@kinbridge.ca



Learn about our programming for newcomer youth and seniors. Visit www.kinbridge.ca

#### Find us on social media and learn about upcoming events!



Kinbridge Community Association Recreation Programs follow the High Five quality standards for children's programs. HIGH FIVE is Canada's only comprehensive quality standard for children's programs and holds true to the five principles of healthy child development that research indicates are essential for providing a positive experience for kids. For more information visit HIGHFIVE.org



# Spring Activities Guide 2022

Christopher Champlain **Resource Centre** 8-125 Champlain Blvd.

Main Location 200 Christopher Dr. Ph: 519-624-3855

Southwood **Resource Centre** 1-241 Southwood Dr.

Register: info@kinbridge.ca / 519-624-3855

# Summer Camp Registration

Summer camp registration is on now! Learn more here:



https://kinbridgecommunityassociation.campbrainregistration.com/

# **NOW RECRUITING**

## Summer Camp Leaders in Training

If you are interested in volunteering as a Leader in Training (LIT) this summer, please view full posting here: https://www.kinbridge.ca/volunteerandcareer/ Application deadline is April 29, 2022.

### **Community Clean Up**

Saturday, April 23 10:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Southwood and Christopher-Champlain Register: info@kinbridge.ca Registered participants will receive pizza and a drink at the end of clean up.

Participants under the age of 12 must be accompanied by an adult.

# Suggestions welcomed!

Don't see what you're looking for? Have an idea for an activity or program? Let us know! info@kinbridge.ca



Are you retired and looking to give back? Are you a student seeking volunteer hours? Email: roseb@kinbridge.ca



### **Adult Activities**

Activities for adults are offered year-round. Nutrition and cooking, physical exercise, and educational sessions are offered. No to low-cost. To learn more: info@kinbridge.ca

### **Community Garden**



We have a limited number of garden plots available to the public. Garden plots will open in May. Email Rose to reserve your plot! roseb@kinbridge.ca

#### Find us on social media and learn about upcoming events!



Kinbridge Community Association Recreation Programs follow the High Five quality standards for children's programs. HIGH FIVE is Canada's only comprehensive quality standard for children's programs and holds true to the five principles of healthy child development that research indicates are essential for providing a positive experience for kids. For more information visit HIGHFIVE.org

